Tasmanian Womens Rankings
1st January 2010 - 19th December 2010
updated - 21st December 2010

(Youth athletes will only appear in the age groups for which they are age eligible for the full calendar year)

Result

60m Open
7.99
8.06
8.13
8.20
8.23
8.26
8.27
8.27
8.28
8.28
8.32
8.32
8.35
8.38
8.45
8.49

100m Open (Wind Rec)
12.28
12.54
12.56
12.66
12.68
12.77
12.77
12.82
12.83
12.90
12.90
12.91
12.94
12.96
13.00
13.05
13.08
13.08
13.12
13.12
13.17
13.19
13.19
13.37
13.31
13.44
13.44
13.45
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.56
13.57

100m U18 (Wind Rec)
12.66
12.77
12.91
12.96
13.05
13.08
13.08
13.12
13.37
13.55
13.56

100m U16 (Wind Rec)
12.83
12.90
12.90
12.94
13.19
13.39
13.44
13.44
13.45

Wind

NwiI
NwiI
1.60
NwiI
-0.40
-1.50
1.60
2.60
-1.40
2.60
-1.40
NwiI
1.60
-1.50
NwiI
NwiI

0.90
1.40
0.90
0.70
-1.00
1.60
-0.50
-0.70
0.70
0.90
1.00
0.70
-0.50
1.40
0.90
2.00
-0.10
1.00
1.80
1.20
0.30
1.00
0.90
0.70
1.40
0.90
0.70
0.70

-0.20
0.90
1.40

-0.20
1.20
1.00

0.70
1.60
0.70
1.40
2.00
-0.10
1.00
1.80
0.70
1.40
1.20

0.70
1.10
1.00
-0.50
1.00
-0.50
0.90
0.70
0.70

Name

Danielle Taylor
Laura Nicholson
Georgia Baldwin

Danielle Dwyer

Abbey Walters

Ella Scott
Kate Mudge
Tiffany Henricks
Abby Chapman
Kate Walters
Madeline House
Sandy Loring
Caitlin Newson
Caitlin Richardson
Mollie Allison
Chloe Marquis

Danielle Taylor
Abby Chapman
Morgan Gaffney
Georgia Baldwin
Laura Nicholson
Abbey Walters

Kimberly Bush
Tiffany Henricks
Caitlin Newson

Kate Mudge
Ella Scott
Ashleigh Corbett
Ella Blackwell
Laura Charlseworth
Caitlin Richardson
Kate Walters
Nicola Rowe
Anna Wade
Abbey DelLaMotte
Danielle Dwyer
Ella Blackwell
Lauren Hall
Sandy Loring
Lauren Free
Birgitta Otto
Chloe Marquis
Jaymie Hall
Ashlyn Brennan
Mollie Allison
Lily Castle
Amy Pedder

Felicity Stringer
Hayley Sansom
Carly Edmunds
Isabella Murdoch

Georgia Baldwin
Abbey Walters
Ashleigh Corbett
Laura Charlseworth
Kate Walters
Nicola Rowe
Anna Wade
Abbey DelLaMotte
Lauren Free
Felicity Stringer
Carly Edmunds

Caitlin Newson
Tiffany Henricks
Ella Scott
Ella Blackwell
Lauren Hall
Birgitta Otto
Chloe Marquis
Jaymie Hall
Ashlyn Brennan

Club

WS
NL

NLAC
NLAC

ES
WS
NWAC
NLAC
NWAC
NWAC
ES
SB
NLAC
NLAC

WS
NWAC
NWAC

NLAC

OVA
NLAC

NLAC
NS
NS
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DOB

2/07/1987
22/03/1992
29/06/1994
11/03/1986
21/05/1993

8/10/1995
27/08/1990
23/09/1996

7/12/1989
21/05/1993
16/11/1988

1/07/1991
14/05/1996
16/11/1990

7/05/1996
21/04/1995

2/07/1987
7/12/1989
16/11/1992
29/06/1994
22/03/1992
21/05/1993
18/10/1987
23/09/1996
14/05/1996
27/08/1990
8/10/1995
26/3/1993
11/04/1997
16/04/1993
16/11/1990
21/05/1993
11/04/1993
6/05/1994
24/02/1994
11/03/1986
11/04/1997
28/12/1996
1/07/1991
2/06/1993
10/06/1996
21/04/1995
11/01/1997
15/06/1995
7/05/1996
28/08/1997
28/05/1990
13/07/1994
24/03/1992
7/10/1993
20/07/1995

29/06/1994
21/05/1993
26/03/1993
16/04/1993
21/05/1993
11/04/1993
6/05/1994
24/02/1994
2/06/1993
13/07/1994
7/10/1993

14/05/1996
23/09/1996
8/10/1995
11/04/1997
28/12/1996
10/06/1996
21/04/1995
11/01/1997
15/06/1995

Venue

St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Perth
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Sydney
Melbourne
St Leonards
St Leonards
Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Sydney
Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Date

12/01/2010
7/12/2010
6/03/2010
7/12/2010

28/11/2010
6/01/2010
6/03/2010
2/10/2010
1/12/2010
2/10/2010
1/12/2010

23/01/2010
6/01/2010
6/01/2010
7/12/2010
7/12/2010

27/03/2010
17/04/2010
27/03/2010
20/11/2010
23/01/2010
4/12/2010
18/12/2010
23/10/2010
20/11/2010
27/03/2010
20/03/2010
27/03/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
27/03/2010
7/11/2010
12/03/2010
6/12/2010
1/11/2010
14/12/2010
4/12/2010
2/03/2010
27/03/2010
20/11/2010
18/12/2010
31/01/2010
20/11/2010
20/11/2010
14/12/2010
20/11/2010
27/03/2010
30/10/2010
20/11/2010
14/12/2010
20/03/2010

20/11/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
18/12/2010
7/11/2010
12/03/2010
6/12/2010
1/11/2010
20/11/2010
30/10/2010
14/12/2010

20/11/2010
27/03/2010
20/03/2010
18/12/2010
2/03/2010
20/12/2010
31/01/2010
20/11/2010
20/11/2010
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13.51
13.52
13.57

100m (Wind Excessive)
12.39
12.50
12.54
12.56
12.79
12.83
12.89
12.92
13.10
13.16
13.18
13.18
13.37
13.50

100m (No Wind Rec)
13.06
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.55
13.72
13.90

200m Open ( Wind Rec )

200m U18 ( Wind Rec)
25.68
26.16
26.17
26.75
27.32

200m U16 ( Wind Rec)
26.08
26.15
26.88
27.14
27.16
27.29
27.30
27.38
27.51
27.70
27.82

200m ( Wind excessive)
24.51
2547
25.95
26.00
26.28
26.29
26.29

1.8
-0.20
1.00

3.60
3.30
3.60
3.60
3.30
3.30
3.60
4.80
3.30
2.20
3.30
3.60
240
4.80

NwiI
NwiI
NwI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

0.00
-0.30
1.40
1.70
-0.40
-0.40
1.20
0.30
-0.40
1.80
1.40
1.60
1.20
0.70
1.90
1.60
-1.70
-1.60
1.80
1.80
1.80
-0.60
-0.40
-0.40
-0.40
-1.10

-0.30
1.20
-0.40
0.70
-1.10

1.70
-0.40
-1.70

1.80

1.80
-0.40
-0.40
0.70
-0.20

1.70
-0.40

4.10
4.10
4.10
2.90
3.60
4.10
4.10

Mollie Allison
Lily Castle
Isabella Murdoch

Morgan Gaffney
Abby Chapman
Laura Nicholson
Abbey Walters
Caitlin Newson
Tiffany Henricks
Sandy Loring
Madeline House
Lauren Hall
Carmen Oakley
Ella Blackwell
Carly Edmunds
Jaymie Hall
Mollie Allison

Sandy Loring
Ashlyn Brennan
Kate Walters
Jaymie Hall
Danielle Dwyer
Holly Dowling
Kara Lee Walker

Abby Chapman
Ashleigh Corbett
Laura Nicholson
Tiffany Henricks
Kimberly Bush
Ella Scott
Abbey Walters
Morgan Gaffney
Georgia Baldwin

Laura Charlseworth

Carmen Oakley
Kate Mudge
Danielle Dwyer
Abbey DelLaMotte
Danielle Taylor
Caitlin Richardson
Madeline Scott
Madeline House
Anna Wade
Rebecca Wells
Lily Castle
Suzy Cole
Amy Pedder
Kaitlin Morgan
Olivia Karas
Felicity Stringer

Ashleigh Corbett
Abbey Walters
Georgia Baldwin
Abbey DelLaMotte
Felicity Stringer

Tiffany Henricks
Ella Scott
Madeline Scott
Rebecca Wells
Lily Castle
Kaitlin Morgan
Olivia Karas
Caitlin Newson
Ella Blackwell
Lauren Hall
Chloe Marquis

Danielle Taylor
Ashleigh Corbett
Kimberly Bush
Abbey Walters
Abbey DelLaMotte
Carmen Oakley
Kate Mudge

NWAC

NLAC
NS
NLAC
NWAC
NL

NWAC
NWAC
NL
S
HAC

NLAC
NWAC
ES
HAC
NWAC

NLAC
NLAC
WS
SB
OVA
NWAC

ES
OVA
NLAC

OVA
ES
OVA

NWAC
NLAC

NLAC
OVA

WS
ES
OVA
ES
OVA
OVA
ES
ES
OVA
NLAC
NLAC

WS
NWAC
HAC
NLAC
NLAC
NWAC
ES
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7/05/1996
28/08/1997
20/07/1995

16/11/1992
7/12/1989
22/03/1992
21/05/1993
14/05/1996
23/09/1996
1/07/1991
16/11/1988
28/12/1996
5/10/1988
11/04/1997
7/10/1993
11/01/1997
7/05/1996

1/07/1991
15/06/1995
21/05/1993
11/01/1997
11/03/1986

4/04/1996
28/01/1992

7/12/1989
26/0319/93
22/03/1992
23/09/1996
18/10/1987

8/10/1995
21/05/1993
16/11/1992
29/06/1994
16/04/1993

5/10/1988
27/08/1990
11/03/1986
24/02/1994

2/07/1987
16/11/1990

1/06/1997
16/11/1988

6/05/1994
14/01/1996
28/08/1997
25/11/1969
28/05/1990

6/01/1995
19/06/1995
13/07/1994

26/0319/93
21/05/1993
29/06/1994
24/02/1994
13/07/1994

23/09/1996
8/10/1995
1/06/1997

14/01/1996

28/08/1997
6/01/1995

19/06/1995

14/05/1996

11/04/1997

28/12/1996

21/04/1995

2/07/1987
26/0319/93
18/10/1987
21/05/1993
24/02/1994

5/10/1988
27/08/1990

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Penguin
Sydney
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
Brisbane
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards

Hobart
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Melbourne
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Melbourne
Sydney
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin
Domain

St Leonards

St Leonards

St Leonards

St Leonards

1/11/2010
20/11/2010
20/03/2010

20/03/2010
13/01/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
15/12/2010
20/03/2010
21/02/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
19/12/2010
21/02/2010

16/02/2010
25/04/2010
16/02/2010
11/12/2010
16/02/2010
21/02/2010
5/01/2010

12/02/2010
27/02/2010
21/02/2010
24/10/2010
13/03/2010
27/11/2010
28/11/2010
27/03/2010
27/11/2010
6/11/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
28/11/2010
24/10/2010
2/10/2010
20/03/2010
12/04/2010
6/11/2010
6/11/2010
6/11/2010
6/11/2010
23/01/2010
27/11/2010
27/11/2010
13/03/2010
30/10/2010

27/02/2010
28/11/2010
27/11/2010
24/10/2010
30/10/2010

24/10/2010
27/11/2010
12/04/2010
6/11/2010
6/11/2010
27/11/2010
13/03/2010
4512/2010
11/03/2010
24/10/2010
19/01/2010

20/03/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
10/10/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
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26.33
26.94
200m ( No Wind Rec)
25.44
26.74
26.95
25.20
27.34
28.02
28.06
28.32

300m Open
40.70
41.50
41.84
42.66
42.92
43.63
44.22
44.26
44.80

400m Open
54.19
57.51
57.58
57.86
57.87
58.22
58.49
60.10
60.12
60.22
60.24
60.42
60.46
60.71
60.78
60.85
61.34
61.40
62.48
62.65
62.73
62.79
62.86
62.90
62.95
62.96
63.40
63.42
63.55
63.58
63.94
64.03
64.11
64.20
64.25
64.26
64.42
64.68
65.02
65.24
65.53
65.70

400m U18
57.58
57.87
60.12
60.22
60.42
62.79
62.96
64.03
64.20
64.26

400m U16
60.85
61.40
62.73
62.86
62.90

4.10
2.90

NwiI
NwI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

Caitlin Richardson
Sandy Loring

Danielle Taylor
Tiffany Henricks
Sandy Loring
Morgan Whiley
Madeline Scott
Isabella Murdoch
Lauren hall
Hannah West

Morgan Whiley
Ashleigh Corbett
Abby Chapman
Madeline House
Carmen Oakley

Ella Scott
Amy Pedder
Caitlin Richardson
Jessica Morey

Danielle Taylor
Suzy Cole
Ashleigh Corbett
Carmen Oakley
Abbey DelLaMotte
Kimberly Bush
Nicole Perry
Sandy Loring
Felicity Stringer
Claudia Conley
Caitlin Richardson
Laura Charlseworth
Amy Pedder
Morgan Gaffney
Jessica Morey
Madeline Scott
Courtney Lockett
Ella Scott
Kristy Rootes
Hannah West
Lily Castle
Ally Clarke
Tiffany Henricks
Julia Minucci
Melanie Daniels
Carly Edmunds
Aleria Cole
Chloe Marquis
Zoe Moss
Abby Chapman
Claudia Nicklason
Kate Walters
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Jillian Lyall
Laura Nicholson
Sarah Taylor
Kaitlin Morgan
Julia Minucci
Cairlin Smith
Courtney Cook
Courtney Stanley
Lauren Johnstone

Ashleigh Corbett
Abbey DelLaMotte
Felicity Stringer
Claudia Conley
Laura Charlseworth
Ally Clarke
Carly Edmunds
Kate Walters
Jillian Lyall
Sarah Taylor

Madeline Scott
Ella Scott
Lily Castle

Tiffany Henricks
Julia Minucci

SB
NWAC

WS

NWAC
NWAC
OVA
NWAC
NLAC
SB

NWAC
NWAC
NWAC
NWAC
NWAC
ES

SB
OVA

S
NLAC
NWAC
NWAC
NLAC
HAC
NWAC
NWAC
OVA
ES

HAC
SB
NWAC
OVA
OVA
NLAC
ES
NWAC

OVA
NLAC

ES
NS
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC
SB
NWAC

NLAC
OVA
NWAC
NLAC
TAM
OVA
ES
NLAC
NLAC
'S
WS

NWAC
NLAC
OVA
ES
HAC
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC
NWAC
TAM

OVA
ES
OVA
S
ES
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16/11/1990
1/07/1991

2/07/1987
23/09/1996
1/07/1991
9/03/1984
1/06/1997
20/07/1995
28/12/1996
27/9/1991

9/03/1984
26/0319/93
7/12/1989
16/11/1988
5/10/1988
8/10/1995
28/05/1990
16/11/1990
24/07/1992

2/07/1987
25/11/1969
26/0319/93

5/10/1988
24/02/1994
18/10/1987

8/05/1986

1/07/1991
13/07/1994
12/11/1994
16/11/1990
16/04/1993
28/05/1990
16/11/1992
24/07/1992

1/06/1997
31/03/1988

8/10/1995
31/10/1979

27/9/1991
28/08/1997
11/06/1994
23/09/1996
15/01/1996
20/05/1988

7/10/1993

4/09/1995
21/04/1995
27/03/1996

7/12/1989

9/12/1997
21/05/1993
25/04/1995
14/12/1993
22/03/1992
21/06/1993

6/01/1995
15/01/1996
20/04/1995
31/08/1995
17/01/1997
18/12/1990

26/0319/93
24/02/1994
13/07/1994
12/11/1994
16/04/1993
11/06/1994
7/10/1993
21/05/1993
14/12/1993
21/06/1993

1/06/1997

8/10/1995
28/08/1997
23/09/1996
15/01/1996

St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain

Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Canberra
Domain
Penguin
Domain

Melbourne
Domain
Gold Coast
Penguin
Domain
Sydney
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Sydney
Penguin
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin

Penguin
Melbourne
Domain
Sydney
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards

Domain
Sydney
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

20/03/2010
23/01/2010

16/02/2010
23/02/2010
16/02/2010
5/01/2010
10/10/2010
5/01/2010
23/02/2010
30/01/2010

5/01/2010
7/10/2010
15/12/2010
15/12/2010
6/11/2010
6/01/2010
6/01/2010
6/01/2010
6/01/2010

30/01/2010
27/03/2010
21/02/2010
27/03/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
28/02/2010
13/03/2010
18/12/2010
11/03/2010
27/03/2010
18/12/2010
6/02/2010
20/03/2010
6/03/2010
18/12/2010
5/01/2010
11/03/2010
27/11/2010
6/03/2010
24/10/2010
5/01/2010
20/03/2010
18/12/2010
6/11/2010
27/03/2010
20/03/2010
2/03/2010
16/10/2010
13/01/2010
16/10/2010
7/02/2010
6/03/2010
13/11/2010
31/01/2010
1/11/2010
23/10/2010
27/03/2010
14/11/2010
2/03/2010
14/11/2010
21/02/2010

21/02/2010
4/12/2010
18/12/2010
11/03/2010
18/12/2010
5/01/2010
27/03/2010
7/02/2010
13/11/2010
1/11/2010

18/12/2010
11/03/2010
24/10/2010
20/03/2010
18/12/2010
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63.40
63.42
63.55
63.94
64.11
64.42
65.02
65.06
65.53
66.01
66.49
66.65
66.84

800m Open
2.10.48
2.12.92
2.15.39
2.16.10
2.17.72
2.17.77
2.19.85
2.22.96
2.23.38
2.23.54

800m U18
2.15.39
2.17.72
2.17.77
2.19.85
2.22.96

800m U16
2.23.38
2.23.54
2.25.99
2.26.84

1500m Open
4.26.93
4.42.24
4.43.15
4.43.81
4.48.56
4.49.20
4.50.52
4.51.07
4.52.40
4.52.57
4.58.09
4.58.92
5.00.29
5.01.82
5.06.49
5.10.37
5.10.98
5.11.44
5.12.79
5.13.59

1500m U18
4.49.20
4.52.57
5.06.49
5.10.37
5.12.38
5.12.79
5.20.70
5.20.73
5.20.77
5.20.94

1500m U16
4.43.15
4.50.52
4.51.07
4.52.40
5.00.29
5.11.44

3000m Open
9.18.51
9.45.98
10.11.16
10.22.28

Aleria Cole
Chloe Marquis
Zoe Moss
Claudia Nicklason
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Kaitlin Morgan
Cairlin Smith
Courtney Cook
Courtney Stanley
Mollie Allison
Meridith Hodson
Monica Patterson
Ashlyn Brennan

Suzy Cole
Melanie Daniels
Claudia Conley
Jessica Morey

Abbey de le Motte
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Felicity Stringer
Jillian Lyall
Julia Minucci
Zoe Moss

Claudia Conley
Abbey de le Motte
Natasha Fitzpatrick

Felicity Stringer

Jillian Lyall

Julia Minucci
Zoe Moss
Aleria Cole

Courtney Cook

Melanie Daniels
Suzy Cole
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Jessica Morey
Jen Gillard
Jillian Lyall
Zoe Moss
Julia Minucci
Tessa Johns
Claudia Conley
Julia Averill
Leah Waldhauser
Monica Patterson
Francesca Smith
Natalea Smith
Ali Guy
Angela Grimmond
Courtney Cook
Grace Rowe Smith
Celeste Knowles

Jillian Lyall
Claudia Conley
Natalea Smith
Ali Guy
Millie Chapman
Grace Rowe Smith
Sarah Taylor
Millie Chapman
Abbey de le Motte
Sarah Browning

Natasha Fitzpatrick
Zoe Moss
Julia Minucci
Tessa Johns
Monica Patterson
Courtney Cook

Hanny Allston
Melanie Daniels
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Jen Gillard

NLAC

ES
OVA
NLAC
OVA
OVA
NWAC
ES

ES
NLAC
OVA
OVA
NWAC

ES

NLAC
NLAC

NWAC
ES
TAM
TAM
NLAC

TAM
NLAC
NLAC

OVA

4/09/1995
21/04/1995
27/03/1996

9/12/1997
25/04/1995

6/01/1995
20/04/1995
31/08/1995
17/01/1997

7/05/1996
18/11/1996
29/08/1997
15/06/1995

25/11/1969
20/05/1988
12/11/1994
24/07/1992
24/02/1994
25/04/1995
13/07/1994
14/12/1993
15/01/1996
27/03/1996

12/11/1994
24/02/1994
25/04/1995
13/07/1994
14/12/1993

15/01/1996

27/03/1996
4/09/1995
31/08/1995

20/05/1988
25/11/1969
25/04/1995
24/07/1992
11/01/1971
14/12/1993
27/03/1996
15/01/1996
3/09/1997
12/11/1994
13/03/1987
26/02/1992
29/08/1997
23/09/1967
29/11/1994
17/12/1993
28/06/1980
31/08/1995
21/12/1994
24/02/1986

14/12/1993
12/11/1994
29/11/1994
17/12/1993
27/12/1993
21/12/1994
21/06/1993
27/12/1993
24/02/1994
7/12/1994

25/04/1995
27/03/1996
15/01/1996
3/09/1997
29/08/1997
31/08/1995

12/08/1986
20/05/1988
25/04/1995
11/01/1971

St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin

Perth

St Leonards

St Leonards
Sydney
Domain
Domain
Sydney
Penguin
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Sydney
Penguin

Domain

Domain

Domain
St Leonards

Melbourne
Perth
Domain
Sydney
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Penguin
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin

20/03/2010
2/03/2010
16/10/2010
16/10/2010
6/03/2010
23/10/2010
14/11/2010
20/03/2010
14/11/2010
20/03/2010
2/03/2010
16/10/2010
21/02/2010

2/04/2010
23/01/2010
23/01/2010
14/03/2010
24/10/2010
27/11/2010
11/03/2010

6/11/2010
13/11/2010
30/10/2010

23/01/2010
24/10/2010
27/11/2010
11/03/2010
6/11/2010

13/11/2010
30/10/2010
27/03/2010
14/11/2010

9/12/2010
3/04/2010
6/11/2010
12/03/2010
30/01/2010
27/11/2010
6/11/2010
18/12/2010
19/12/2010
27/03/2010
6/11/2010
27/11/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
12/01/2010
7/02/2010
27/03/2010
14/12/2010
20/11/2010
20/11/2010

11/272010
27/03/2010
12/01/2010
7/02/2010

14/12/2010
20/11/2010
28/11/2010
23/02/2010
7/02/2010

6/02/2010

6/11/2010
6/11/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
14/12/2010

23/01/2010
18/12/2010
24/10/2010
21/02/2010
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10.36.52
10.41.02
10.43.80
10.49.13
10.52.44
10.55.14
11.05.18
11.06.50

3000m U18
10.36.52
10.41.02
11.06.50
11.12.08

3000m U16
10.11.16

5000m Open
16.29.44
16.35.80
18.00.62
18.31.40
18.48.70
18.55.57

10000m Open
1/2 Marathon
Marathon

80m Hurdles (76.2cm) U14
14.13
14.85
14.99
15.90

90m Hurdles (76.2cm) U16
14.73
15.46
15.80
16.06
16.16
16.50
16.60
16.77
16.86
16.88
16.93
16.97
17.11

100m Hurdles (76.2cm) U18
15.13
16.38
17.69
18.25

100m Hurdles (84cm) Open
16.28
16.70
17.01
17.41
19.82

200m Hurdles (76.2cm) Open
33.84
35.70

200m Hurdles (76.2cm) U18
33.84

200m Hurdles (76.2cm) U16
31.77
34.29
34.90
35.09
35.39
35.65
36.40
36.42

-2.80
-1.50
NwiI
2.10

0.50
1.90
NwiI
1.60
0.20
0.20
0.10
1.50
1.80
-1.30
-1.30
-1.30
-1.30

NwiI
1.70
-2.60
NwiI

3.50
NwiI
-1.70
0.40
-0.3

-1.20
NwI
NwiI
-0.80
-1.60
-1.40
NwiI
NwiI

Natalea Smith
Jillian Lyall
Jessica Morey
Angela Grimmond
Francesca Smith
Mandy Giblin
Jane Engwarda
Ali Guy

Natalea Smith
Jillian Lyall
Ali Guy
Grace Rowe Smith

Natasha Fitzpatrick

Hanny Allston
Melanie Daniels
Jen Gillard
Natalea Smith
Angela Grimmond
Francesca Smith

Madeline Scott
Deanna Wadley
Mahalia Woodham
Courtney Stanley

Anna Wade
Mollie Allison
Lucy Osborn
Morgan Harding
Georgina Osborn
Olivia French
Georgia Robinson
Morgan Pinner
Natasha Panton
Deanna Wadley
Caitlin Smith
Chloe Marquis
Courtney Stanley

Lauren Free
Felicity Stringer
Anna Wade
Madison Shepherd

Danielle Dwyer
Nicole Ristrom
Danielle Dwyer
Kate Walters
Hayley Sansom

Felicity Stringer
Courtney Lockett

Felicity Stringer

Chloe Marquis
Mollie Allison
Ashlyn Brennan
Natasha Panton
Georgia Robinson
Caitlin Smith
Olivia French
Deanna Wadley

OVA

SB

RIV
TAM

SB

OVA
WS
OVA
S

NLAC
NS
NLAC
NLAC
NS

OVA

NLAC

OVA
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29/11/1994
14/12/1993
24/07/1992
28/06/1980
23/09/1967
27/06/1974
12/09/1990
17/12/1993

29/11/1994
14/12/1993
17/12/1993
21/12/1994

25/04/1995

12/08/1986
20/05/1988
11/01/1971
29/11/1994
28/06/1980
23/09/1967

1/06/1997
22/11/1997
13/08/2010
17/01/1997

6/05/1994
7/05/1996
2/02/1995
8/03/1995
27/06/1995
24/01/1995
26/07/1996
14/11/1996
24/09/1996
22/11/1997
20/04/1995
21/04/1995
17/01/1997

6/02/1993
13/07/1994
6/05/1994
10/03/1994

11/03/1986
8/06/1991
11/03/1986
21/05/1993
24/03/1992

13/07/1994
31/03/1988

13/07/1994

21/04/1995
7/05/1996
15/06/1995
24/09/1996
26/07/1996
20/04/1995
24/01/1995
22/11/1997

Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin

Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Domain

Domain

Sydney
Domain
Domain
StLeonards
StLeonards
Domain

Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Melbourne
Domain
Domain

Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Melbourne
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain

Penguin
Penguin

Penguin

St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin

21/02/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
28/02/2010
13/11/2010
18/12/2010
6/02/2010
21/02/2010

21/02/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
11/12/2010

24/10/2010

28/01/2010
12/02/2010
6/03/2010
1/11/2010
20/03/2010
20/11/2010

4/12/2010
20/03/2010
18/12/2010
31/01/2010

6/12/2010
23/10/2010
4/12/2010
4/12/2010
6/03/2010
6/03/2010
4/12/2010
2/03/2010
4/12/2010
18/12/2010
23/01/2010
23/01/2010
19/12/2010

18/12/2010
4/12/2010
1/12/2010

23/02/2010

7/12/2010
4/12/2010
28/11/2010
6/12/2010
20/11/2010

21/02/2010
21/02/2010

21/02/2010

7/02/2010
23/02/2010
21/02/2010
28/11/2010
27/11/2010
19/01/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
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400m Hurdles (76.2cm) Open

66.56 Felicity Stringer OVA 13/07/1994 Melbourne 5/12/2010
68.93 Courtney Lockett NLAC 31/03/1988 St Leonards 7/02/2010
70.46 Suzy Cole NLAC 25/11/1969 St Leonards 2/03/2010
70.61 Danielle Dwyer NLAC 11/03/1986 St Leonards 17/10/2010
72.36 Miranda Allender SB 26/03/1994 St Leonards 7/02/2010

400m Hurdles (76.2) U18

67.48 Felicity Stringer OVA 13/07/1994 Sydney 11/03/2010
72.36 Miranda Allender SB 26/03/1994 St Leonards 7/02/2010
73.72 Chloe Marquis NLAC 21/04/1995 St Leonards 14/12/2010
77.65 Jillian Lyall NWAC 14/12/1993 St Leonards 16/2/2010
2000m Steeple (76.2) U18
7.20.29 Abbey DelLaMotte NLAC 24/02/1994 Sydney 11/03/2010
7.22.20 Jillian Lyall NWAC 14/12/1993 Domain 27/03/2010
7.26.97 Natalea Smith TAM 29/11/1994 St Leonards 14/12/2010

2000m U16 Steeple (76.2) U16

7.03.30 Natasha Fitzpatrick OVA 25/04/1995 Melbourne 4/12/2010
8.27.16 Carly McPherson NS 1/03/1996 Domain 20/11/2010
8.47.49 Courtney Cook NLAC 31/08/1995 St Leonards 31/01/2010

3000m Steeple (76.2cm) U20

3000m Steeple (76.2cm) Open

11.49.78 Suzy Cole NLAC 25/11/1969 StLeonards  23/02/2010
1500m Walk Open

7.11.99 Stephanie Stigwood OVA 21/11/1990 Domain 20/11/2010

7.21.04 Sophie Eberhardt OVA 29/08/1996 Domain 20/11/2010

7.35.56 Tahlia Hunt OVA 6/08/1998 Domain 27/11/2010

7.40.43 Jemma Smith SB 17/08/1999 Domain 28/02/2010

8.24.27 Emma Walker WS 22/11/1996 St Leonards 23/02/2010

1500m Walk U14
7.36.06 Tahlia Hunt OVA 6/08/1998 Domain 16/10/2010
7.40.43 Jemma Smith SB 17/08/1999 Domain 28/02/2010

3000m Walk Open

15.05.11 Sophie Eberhardt OVA 29/08/1996 Sydney 11/03/2010
15.22.97 Stephanie Stigwood OVA 21/11/1990 Domain 27/11/2010
16.21.67 Rachelle Taylor ws 26/05/1996 Domain 27/11/2010
16.28.41 Tahlia Hunt OVA 6/08/1998 Domain 4/10/2010
16.46.30 Emma Walker ws 22/11/1996 Sydney 11/03/2010
3000m Walk U16
15.05.11 Sophie Eberhardt OVA 29/08/1996 Sydney 11/03/2010
16.05.28 Rachelle Taylor ws 26/05/1996 Melbourne 5/12/2010
16.28.41 Tahlia Hunt OVA 6/08/1998 Domain 4/10/2010
16.46.30 Emma Walker ws 22/11/1996 Sydney 11/03/2010
18.07.92 Megan Guy OVA 15/07/1995 Domain 27/11/2010
5000m Walk U18
27.32.07 Sophie Eberhardt OVA 29/08/1996 Domain 23/10/2010
28.49.55 Rachelle Taylor WS 26/05/1996 Domain 23/10/2010
32.19.08 Megan Guy OVA 15/07/1995 Melbourne 4/12/2010

10000m Walk U20
20000m Walk Open

High Jump Open

1.78 Kaitlin Morgan OVA 6/01/1995 Domain 18/12/2010
1.61 Courtney Stanley WS 17/01/1997 Melbourne 4/12/2010
1.55 Felicity Bird ES 1/08/1992 Domain 6/01/2010
1.55 Lauren Free NS 6/02/1993 Domain 11/12/2010
1.55 Danielle Dwyer NLAC 11/03/1986 St Leonards 14/12/2010
1.52 Sarah Guest NH 5/08/1993 St Leonards 19/01/2010

High Jump U18
1.52 Sarah Guest NH 5/08/1993 St Leonards 19/01/2010

High Jump U16

1.78 Kaitlin Morgan OVA 6/01/1995 Domain 12/02/2010

1.61 Courtney Stanley WS 17/01/1997 Melbourne 4/12/2010

1.50 Morgan Harding NLAC 8/03/1995 Melbourne 4/12/2010

1.45 Lucy Osborn ES 2/02/1995 Domain 6/01/2010

1.45 Sophie Adams NLAC 5/10/1995 St Leonards 1/11/2010
Pole Vault Open

3.65 Danielle Dwyer NLAC 11/03/1986 St Leonards 7/02/2010
Pole Vault U18
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Pole Vault U16
2.70 Mollie Allison NLAC 7/05/1996 Domain 27/03/2010

Long Jump Open

5.63 NWI Melanie Street ES 13/11/1985 Domain 18/12/2010
5.51 NWI Kate Walters NLAC 21/05/1993 St Leonards 28/10/2010
5.49 0.00 Kaitlin Morgan OVA 6/01/1995 Melbourne 6/12/2010
5.46 NWI Lauren Free NS 6/02/1993 Domain 20/11/2010
5.22 -0.30 Danielle Dwyer NLAC 11/03/1986 St Leonards ~ 20/03/2010
5.10 0.60 Felicity Stringer OVA 13/07/1994 Melbourne 12/05/2010
5.02 2.40 Chloe Marquis NLAC 21/04/1995 Penguin 21/02/2010
4.94 NWI Suzy Cole NLAC 25/11/1969 Penguin 27/02/2010
4.90 NWI Deanna Wadley WS 22/11/1997 St Leonards 2/10/2010
4.86 1.40 Ashlyn Brennan NS 15/06/1995 Penguin 21/02/2010
4.84 NWI Emily Smith NLAC 17/11/1992 St Leonards ~ 23/02/2010
Long Jump U18
5.51 NWI Kate Walters NLAC 21/05/1993 St Leonards 28/10/2010
5.46 NWI Lauren Free NS 6/02/1993 Domain 20/11/2010
5.10 0.60 Felicity Stringer OVA 13/07/1994 Melbourne 12/05/2010
Long Jump U16
5.49 0.00 Kaitlin Morgan OVA 6/01/1995 Melbourne 6/12/2010
5.09 0.50 Birgitta Otto ES 10/06/1996 Melbourne 12/05/2010
5.02 2.40 Chloe Marquis NLAC 21/04/1995 Penguin 21/02/2010
4.90 NWI Deanna Wadley WS 22/11/1997 St Leonards 2/10/2010
4.86 1.40 Ashlyn Brennan NS 15/06/1995 Penguin 21/02/2010
Triple Jump Open
12..23 1.70 Kaitlin Morgan OVA 6/01/1995 Sydney 11/03/2010
12.08 NWI Lauren Free NS 6/02/1993 Domain 30/10/2010
10.97 -2.40 Kate Walters NLAC 21/05/1993 St Leonards 1/11/2010
10.84 0.00 Felicity Stringer OVA 13/07/1994 Domain 20/11/2010
10.84 NWI Ashlyn Brennan NS 15/06/1995 Domain 18/12/2010
10.76 NWI Chloe Marquis NLAC 21/04/1995 St Leonards 10/10/2010
10.43 NWI Danielle Dwyer NLAC 11/03/1986 St Leonards 23/02/2010
Triple Jump U18
12.08 NWI Lauren Free NS 6/02/1993 Domain 30/10/2010
10.97 -2.40 Kate Walters NLAC 21/05/1993 St Leonards 1/11/2010
10.84 0.00 Felicity Stringer OVA 13/07/1994 Domain 20/11/2010
Triple Jump U16
12..23 1.70 Kaitlin Morgan OVA 6/01/1995 Sydney 11/03/2010
10.84 NWI Ashlyn Brennan NS 15/06/1995 Domain 18/12/2010
10.76 NWI Chloe Marquis NLAC 21/04/1995 St Leonards 10/10/2010
Shot Put (4kg) q 12.5m
12.25 Rebecca Direen ES u17 25/03/1994 Sydney 13/03/2010
11.31 Victoria Lynd NWAC 14/12/1987 Penguin 21/02/2010
11.05 Lauren Free NS u18 2/06/1993 Domain 18/12/2010
10.79 Danielle McConnell ES u17 11/01/1994 Domain 30/10/2010
10.28 Sarah Guest NH u18 5/08/1993 St Leonards 19/01/2010
10.22 Natalie Daniels NS u20 25/01/1991 Domain 20/11/2010
10.15 Nicole Ristrom NS u20 8/06/1991 Domain 20/11/2010
9.91 Mikayla Genge OVA u16 30/12/1995 Melbourne 4/12/2010
9.48 Clair McClenaghan NH u1s 10/01/1996 St Leonards 14/12/2010
9.44 Hayley Sanson NS u20 24/03/1992 Domain 18/12/2010
9.01 Anita Sansom NS 14/07/1982 Domain 28/03/2010
8.90 Rebecca Sansom NS 20/09/1987 Penguin 21/02/2010
8.89 Georgia Parry NS u15 22/11/1996 Domain 6/02/2010
U20 Shot Put (4kg) q 11.2m
12.25 Rebecca Direen ES u17 25/03/1994 Sydney 13/03/2010
11.05 Lauren Free NS u18 2/06/1993 Domain 18/12/2010
10.79 Danielle McConnell ES u17 11/01/1994 Domain 30/10/2010
10.28 Sarah Guest NH u18 5/08/1993 St Leonards 19/01/2010
10.22 Natalie Daniels NS u20 25/01/1991 Domain 20/11/2010
10.15 Nicole Ristrom NS u20 8/06/1991 Domain 20/11/2010
9.91 Mikayla Genge OVA u16 30/12/1995 Melbourne 4/12/2010
9.48 Clair McClenaghan NH u1s 10/01/1996 St Leonards 14/12/2010
9.44 Hayley Sanson NS u20 24/03/1992 Domain 18/12/2010
8.89 Georgia Parry NS u1s 22/11/1996 Domain 6/02/2010
8.59 Caitlin Newson ES u15 14/05/1996 Domain 27/03/2010
8.22 Melinda Brown NWAC u16 16/11/1995 Penguin 13/03/2010
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U18 Shot Put (4kg) q 11.0m
12.25
11.05
10.79
10.28
9.91
9.48
8.89
8.59
8.22
7.73

U16 Shot Put (4kg) q 10.4m
9.91
9.48
8.89
8.59
8.22
7.73
7.36

U14 Shot Put (3kg) q 10.5m
10.52
9.43
9.27
8.38
8.23
7.65

Discus Throw (1kg) q 45.0m
37.33
36.64
36.40
35.76
33.73

U20 Discus Throw (1kg) g 39.0m
36.64
36.40
35.76
33.73
30.50
29.28
28.64
28.57
28.10
28.02
27.89
27.89
27.74
27.70

U18 Discus Throw (1kg) q 38.0m
36.64
36.40
35.76
29.28
28.64
28.10
28.02
27.89
27.74
27.70
27.11

U16 Discus Throw (1kg) q 36.0m
29.28
28.64
28.10
28.02
27.74
27.70
27.11
26.17
25.54

U16 Discus Throw (800g IAAF Trial)
26.24

U14 Discus Throw (1kg) q 30.0m

Rebecca Direen
Lauren Free
Danielle McConnell
Sarah Guest
Mikayla Genge
Clair McClenaghan
Georgia Parry
Caitlin Newson
Melinda Brown
Caitlin Smith

Mikayla Genge
Clair McClenaghan
Georgia Parry
Caitlin Newson
Melinda Brown
Caitlin Smith
Morgan Pinner

Jasmine Turner
Alice Cox
Emma Keleher
Mahalia Woodham
Ashley Gibson
Olivia Direen

Victoria Lynd
Lauren Free
Danielle McConnell
Rebecca Direen
Nicole Ristrom

Lauren Free
Danielle McConnell
Rebecca Direen
Nicole Ristrom
Natalie Daniels
Emma Keleher
Claire McClenaghan
Hayley Sanson
Georgia Parry
Caitlin Newson
Sarah Guest
Claire McClenaghan
Jasmine Turner
Mikayla Genge

Lauren Free
Danielle McConnell
Rebecca Direen
Emma Keleher
Claire McClenaghan
Georgia Parry
Caitlin Newson
Sarah Guest
Jasmine Turner
Mikayla Genge
Alice Cox

Emma Keleher
Claire McClenaghan
Georgia Parry
Caitlin Newson
Jasmine Turner
Mikayla Genge
Alice Cox
Melinda Brown
Mahalia Woodham

Mikayla Genge

Emma Keleher
Jasmine Turner
Alice Cox
Mahalia Woodham
Ashley Gibson

OVA

ES
WS
ES
OVA
NLAC
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u17
u18
u17
u18
u16
u1s
u15
u15
u16
u16

u16
u1s
u15
u15
u16
u16
u15

u14
u13
u13
u13
u14
u14

u18
u17
u17
u20

u18
u17
u17
u20
u20
u13
u15
u20
u15
u15
u18
u1s
u14
u16

u18
u17
u17
u13
u15
u15
u15
u18
u14
u16
u13

u13
u15
u15
u1s
u14
u16
u13
u16
u13

u16

u13
u14
u13
u13
u14

25/03/1994
2/06/1993
11/01/1994
5/08/1993
30/12/1995
10/01/1996
22/11/1996
14/05/1996
16/11/1995
20/04/1995

30/12/1995
10/01/1996
22/11/1996
14/05/1996
16/11/1995
20/04/1995
14/11/1996

8/12/1997
15/10/1998

3/01/1998
13/03/1998
31/05/1997
25/11/1997

14/12/1987
2/06/1993
11/01/1994

25/03/1994
8/06/1991

2/06/1993
11/01/1994
25/03/1994

8/06/1991
25/01/1991

3/01/1998
10/01/1996
24/03/1992
22/11/1996
14/05/1996

5/08/1993
10/01/1996

8/12/1997
30/12/1995

2/06/1993
11/01/1994
25/03/1994

3/01/1998
10/01/1996
22/11/1996
14/05/1996

5/08/1993

8/12/1997
30/12/1995
15/10/1998

3/01/1998
10/01/1996
22/11/1996
14/05/1996

8/12/1997
30/12/1995
15/10/1998
16/11/1995
13/03/1998

30/12/1995

3/01/1998
8/12/1997
15/10/1998
13/03/1998
31/05/1997

Sydney
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards

Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards

Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain

Domain

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

13/03/2010
18/12/2010
30/10/2010
19/01/2010
4/12/2010
14/12/2010
6/02/2010
27/03/2010
13/03/2010
3/01/2010

4/12/2010
14/12/2010
6/02/2010
27/03/2010
13/03/2010
3/01/2010
7/11/2010

4/12/2010
23/10/2010
6/10/2010
18/12/2010
17/10/2010
23/10/2010

18/12/2010
30/10/2010
13/11/2010
18/12/2010
27/11/2010

30/10/2010
13/11/2010
18/12/2010
27/11/2010
18/12/2010
28/03/2010
14/11/2010
30/10/2010
30/01/2010
6/10/2010
31/01/2010
17/10/2010
24/10/2010
6/01/2010

30/10/2010
13/11/2010
18/12/2010
28/03/2010
14/11/2010
30/01/2010
6/10/2010
31/01/2010
24/10/2010
6/01/2010
24/10/2010

28/03/2010
14/11/2010
30/01/2010
6/10/2010
24/10/2010
6/01/2010
24/10/2010
15/12/2010
18/12/2010

11/04/2010

28/03/2010
24/10/2010
24/10/2010
11/12/2010
1/11/2010
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Hammer Throw (4kg) q 42.0m
56.45
51.97
45.74
45.17
43.49
40.18
38.71
38.27
29.48

U20 Hammer Throw (4kg) q 30.0m
56.45
51.97
45.74
45.17
40.18
38.27
29.48
27.27
25.91
23.20
22.88
22.69
21.29

U18 Hammer Throw (4kg) q 30.0m
56.45
51.97
45.74
40.18
38.27
29.48
27.27
25.91
23.20
21.29

U16 Hammer Throw (4kg) q 27.0m
51.97
29.48
25.91
23.20
19.20

U14 Hammer Throw (3kg IAAF Trial)
22.47
15.16

Javelin Throw (600g) q 42.0m
36.90
32.56
32.53
31.77
31.27
31.10
30.76
30.30
30.21
29.60

U20 Javelin Throw (600g) q 38.0m
36.90
32.56
32.53
31.77
30.30
30.21
29.60
28.57
27.19
27.00
26.92

U18 Javelin Throw (600g) ¢ 38.0m
36.90
32.53
31.77
30.21
29.60
28.57
27.19
27.00
26.92

Danielle McConnell
Mikayla Genge
Rebecca Direen
Nicole Ristrom
Anita Millington
Erin Robottom
Tracy Canham
Sarah Guest
Emma Keleher

Danielle McConnell
Mikayla Genge
Rebecca Direen
Nicole Ristrom
Erin Robottom
Sarah Guest
Emma Keleher
Tiarne Dyer
Clair McClenaghan
Melinda Brown
Natalie Daniels
Hayley Sanson
Lauren Free

Danielle McConnell
Mikayla Genge
Rebecca Direen
Erin Robottom
Sarah Guest
Emma Keleher
Tiarne Dyer
Clair McClenaghan
Melinda Brown
Lauren Free

Mikayla Genge
Emma Keleher
Clair McClenaghan
Melinda Brown
Kelsey Wells

Emma Keleher
Olivia Direen

Lauren Free
Blair Patten
Sarah Guest
Clair McClenaghan
Rebecca Sansom
Natalie Daniels
Suzy Cole
Hayley Sanson
Rebecca Direen
Laura Charlesworth

Lauren Free
Blair Patten
Sarah Guest
Clair McClenaghan
Hayley Sanson
Rebecca Direen
Laura Charlesworth
Emily Atkins
Caitlin Smith
Sarah Nellis
Morgan Pinner

Lauren Free
Sarah Guest
Clair McClenaghan
Rebecca Direen
Laura Charlesworth
Emily Atkins
Caitlin Smith
Sarah Nellis
Morgan Pinner

u17
u16
u17
u20

u17

u18
u13

u17
u16
u17
u20
u17
u18
u13
u17
u1s
u16
u20
u20
u18

u17
u16
u17
u17
u18
u13
u17
u1s
u16
u18

u16
u13
u15
u16
u15

u13
u14

u18
u20
u18
u15

u20

u20
u17
u18

u18
u20
u18
u15
u20
u17
u18
u18
u16
u17
u15

u18
u18
u15
u17
u18
u18
u16
u17
u15

11/01/1994
30/12/1995
25/03/1994
8/06/1991
22/02/1986
28/04/1994
14/09/1972
5/08/1993
3/01/1998

11/01/1994
30/12/1995
25/03/1994
8/06/1991
28/04/1994
5/08/1993
3/01/1998
14/09/1994
10/01/1996
16/11/1995
25/01/1991
24/03/1992
2/06/1993

11/01/1994
30/12/1995
25/03/1994
28/04/1994
5/08/1993
3/01/1998
14/09/1994
10/01/1996
16/11/1995
2/06/1993

30/12/1995
3/01/1998
10/01/1996
16/11/1995
12/01/1996

3/01/1998
25/11/1997

2/06/1993

14/03/1991

5/08/1993

10/01/1996
20/09/1987
25/01/1991
25/11/1969
24/03/1992
25/03/1994
16/04/1993

2/06/1993

14/03/1991

5/08/1993

10/01/1996
24/03/1992
25/03/1994
16/04/1993
20/03/1993
20/04/1995
4/12/1994

14/11/1996

2/06/1993

5/08/1993
10/01/1996
25/03/1994
16/04/1993
20/03/1993
20/04/1995
4/12/1994
14/11/1996

Domain
Sydney
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Sydney
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Sydney
Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain

Sydney
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin
St Leonards

Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Melbourne
Domain

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

30/10/2010
11/03/2010
4/12/2010
19/12/2010
27/03/2010
27/03/2010
27/11/2010
25/01/2010
10/10/2010

30/10/2010
11/03/2010
4/12/2010
19/12/2010
27/03/2010
25/01/2010
10/10/2010
28/03/2010
3/10/2010
23/01/2010
11/12/2010
11/12/2010
4/12/2010

30/10/2010
11/03/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
25/01/2010
10/10/2010
28/03/2010
3/10/2010
23/01/2010
4/12/2010

11/03/2010
10/10/2010
3/10/2010
23/01/2010
20/03/2010

2/05/2010
2/05/2010

24/10/2010
18/12/2010
23/02/2010
24/10/2010
13/11/2010
9/10/2010
12/01/2010
20/11/2010
6/12/2010
16/10/2010

24/10/2010
18/12/2010
23/02/2010
24/10/2010
20/11/2010
6/12/2010
16/10/2010
23/02/2010
16/10/2010
11/12/2010
28/11/2010

24/10/2010
23/02/2010
24/10/2010
6/12/2010
16/10/2010
23/02/2010
16/10/2010
11/12/2010
28/11/2010
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U16 Javelin Throw (600g) q 35.0m
31.77
27.19
26.92
25.93
24.73

U14 Javelin Throw (400g) ¢ 30.0m
32.18
22.21
21.33
21.03

Heptathlon
Open

U20
u18

u16
3332.00
3232.00
3209.00
3144.00
2908.00

Clair McClenaghan
Caitlin Smith
Morgan Pinner
Mikayla Genge
Samantha Koch

Jasmine Turner
Courtney Stanley
Emily Canham
Deanna Wadley

Caitlin Smith
Courtney Stanley
Chloe Marquis
Mollie Allison
Deanna Wadley

NH
NLAC
WS
OVA
NWAC

NLAC

NLAC
NLAC

10 of 19

u15
u16
u15
u16
u16

u14
u14
u12
u14

10/01/1996
20/04/1995
14/11/1996
30/12/1995
19/08/1995

8/12/1997
17/01/1997
22/12/1999
22/11/1997

20/04/1995
17/01/1997
21/04/1995
7/05/1996
22/11/1997

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain

Penguin

Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

24/10/2010
16/10/2010
28/11/2010
6/10/2010
21/02/2010

4/12/2010
14/12/2010
18/12/2010
27/03/2010

23/01/2010
19/12/2010
23/01/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010
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Tasmanian Mens Rankings
1st January 2010 - 19th December 2010
updated - 21st December 2010

(Youth athletes will only appear in the age groups for which they are age eligible for the full calendar year)

Result

60m Open
7.19
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.44
7.44
7.45
7.45
7.46
7.46
7.49
7.49
7.49
7.61
7.61

100m Open (Wind Rec)
11.16
11.20
11.22
11.26
11.28
11.31
11.33
11.39
11.39
11.44
11.44
11.50
11.53
11.53
11.55
11.57
11.57
11.62
11.63
11.68
11.70
11.70
11.78
11.81
11.82
11.85
11.85
11.87

100m U18 (Wind Rec)
11.20
11.22
11.28
11.31
11.35
11.85
11.85
11.92

100m U16 (Wind Rec)
11.39
11.82
11.92
11..97

100m (Wind Excessive)
11.15
11.22
11.24
11.28
11.30
11.34
11.50
11.52
11.61
11.66
11.67
11.69
11.82
11.84

Wind

0.50
-0.10
1.30
-0.10
0.40
1.10
-0.10
-1.10
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.30
1.10
-0.10
1.30

0.90
-0.20
1.20
0.90
1.80
-1.00
1.80
0.10
1.20
0.30
1.20
0.10
1.20
0.90
-0.20
0.80
0.90
1.10
0.10
-1.20
0.90
1.80
0.10
-3.00
1.20
-0.30
0.30
-0.50

-0.20
1.20
1.80

-1.00
1.00

-0.30
0.30
0.90

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.00

2.30
2.50
2.50
3.40
2.50
3.40
2.30
3.10
2.30
2.70
3.40
2.80
2.50
3.40

Name

Joe Lowe
Chris McConnell
Callum James
Brent O'Leary
Charlie Leek
Andrew Robinson
Rowan Mason
Sam Keenan
Sam Henley
Thomas
Ryan O'Halloran
Tyler Heron
Ryan O'Halloran
Nathan Douglas
Joby Renyolds

Jarred Gilroy
Max Waldron
Charlie Leek
Rowan Mason
Joe Lowe
Brent O'Leary
Andrew Robinson
Alec Eiszele
Jesse Usoalii
Jordan Sheppard
Dan Lemoto
Gareth Jubb
Robert Blair
Cameron Cranfield
Sam Henley
Chris McConnell
Mark Nichols
Tim Mosey
Sam Keenan
Sam Crosswell
Robert Mason
Tyler Heron
Mathew Brooks
Callum James
Thomas Farmer
Darcy Lahey
Nathan Douglas
Ryan O'Halloran

Max Waldron
Charlie Leek
Joe Lowe
Brent O'Leary
Andrew Robinson
Darcy Lahey

Nathan Douglas
Mitchell Daniels

Jesse Usoalii
Thomas Farmer
Jacob Despard
Jordan Bennett

Monbo Jetoh
Rowan Mason
Gareth Jubb
Joe Lowe
Max Waldron
Cameron Cranfield
Sam Henley
Shaun O'Boyle
Callum James
Vandy Kanneh
Ryan O'Halloran
Jesse Usoalii
Brad Tolson
Tyler Heron

Club

SB
HAC
NLAC
OVA
NLAC
NLAC
ES
NS
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DOB

28/06/1993
24/11/1991
8/02/1990
25/11/1994
10/05/1993
9/12/1992
19/09/1992
27/12/1989
30/12/1992
24/05/1987
31/10/1981
7/11/1992
31/10/1981
10/08/1994
17/08/1994

9/04/1992
22/04/1994
10/05/1993
19/09/1992
28/06/1993
25/11/1994

9/12/1992

9/03/1987

1/03/1996
21/11/1991
27/05/1976
24/08/1987

1/09/1992
16/01/1991
30/12/1992
24/11/1991
24/12/1977

7/03/1983
27/12/1989
30/11/1988
12/02/1989

7/11/1992

6/06/1983

8/02/1990
21/09/1996

9/11/1994
10/08/1994
31/10/1981

22/04/1994
10/05/1993
28/06/1993
25/11/1994
9/12/1992
9/11/1994
10/08/1994
19/03/1994

1/03/1996
21/09/1996
20/11/1996

2/07/1996

20/06/1991
19/09/1992
24/08/1987
28/06/1993
22/04/1994
16/01/1991
30/12/1992
9/01/1993
8/02/1990
5/08/1997
31/10/1981
1/03/1996
5/04/1994
7/11/1992

Venue

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Domain

Domain

Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin

St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
Domain
Penguin

St Leonards

Date

28/11/2010
6/01/2010
7/02/2010
6/01/2010
6/03/2010
2/10/2010
6/01/2010
6/03/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010
7/02/2010
2/10/2010
6/01/2010
1/1/2/2010

6/03/2010
6/12/2010
18/12/2010
6/03/2010
14/12/2010
18/12/2010
14/12/2010
27/03/2010
18/12/2010
11/12/2010
18/12/2010
27/03/2010
2/03/2010
27/03/2010
20/03/2010
13/02/2010
6/03/2010
19/12/2010
27/03/2010
6/02/2010
6/02/2010
14/12/2010
27/03/2010
19/01/2010
18/12/2010
23/02/2010
11/12/2010
17/10/2010

6/12/2010
18/12/2010
14/12/2010
18/12/2010

7/11/2010
23/02/2010
11/12/2010

6/03/2010

18/12/2010
18/12/2010

20/11/2010
7/11/2010

31/01/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
1/11/2010
21/02/2010
1/11/2010
31/01/2010
13/01/2010
31/01/2010
21/02/2010
1/11/2010
4/10/2010
21/02/2010
1/11/2010
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11.86 2.50 Joby Renyolds WS 17/08/1994 Penguin 21/02/2010
11.87 -2.10 Jesse Usoalii SB 1/03/1996 Domain 23/10/2010

100m (No Wind Rec)

11.43 NWI Dan Lemoto ES 27/05/1976 Domain 12/02/2010
11.52 NWI Jordan Sheppard SB 21/11/1991 Domain 16/10/2010
11.56 NWI Sam Crosswell SB 30/11/1988 Domain 12/02/2010
11.75 NWI Vandy Kanneh SB 5/08/1997 Brisbane 25/04/2010
11.89 NWI Nathan Douglas ES 10/08/1994 Domain 16/10/2010
200m Open ( Wind Rec )
22.24 -1.50 Max Waldron SB 22/04/1994 Sydney 11/03/2010
22.46 0.00 Jarred Gilroy SB 9/04/1992 Domain 6/11/2010
22.58 0.00 Charlie Leek HAC 10/05/1993 Domain 6/11/2010
22.66 1.40 Andrew Robinson NLAC 9/12/1992 Penguin 21/02/2010
22.78 -0.90 Dan Lemoto ES 27/05/1976 Domain 30/01/2010
22.89 1.60 Joe Lowe NLAC 28/06/1993 Domain 24/10/2010
22.90 1.60 Brent O'Leary OVA 25/11/1994 Domain 24/10/2010
22.98 -0.40 Rowan Mason SB 13/09/1990 Domain 13/03/2010
23.18 -1.30 Mark Nichols OVA 24/12/1977 Domain 27/11/2010
23.20 -0.40 Callum James NLAC 8/02/1990 St Leonards ~ 23/01/2010
23.18 0.50 Darcy Lahey NLAC 9/11/1994 St Leonards 7/11/2010
23.45 -0.40 Cameron Cranfield SB 16/01/1991 Domain 13/03/2010
23.48 -3.00 Sam Crosswell SB 30/11/1988 Domain 28/02/2010
23.59 -0.40 Tyler Heron Ws 11/07/1992 St Leonards ~ 23/01/2010
23.64 -0.90 Alec Eiszele TAL 9/03/1987 Domain 30/01/2010
23.65 0.10 Ryan O'Halloran WS 31/10/1981 St Leonards ~ 28/11/2010
23.69 1.50 Robert Blair NLAC 1/09/1992 St Leonards 2/03/2010
23.69 -1.30 Jordan Sheppard SB 21/11/1991 Domain 27/11/2010
23.70 -1.30 Jesse Usoalii SB 1/03/1996 Domain 27/11/2010
23.77 1.60 Brad Tolson NWAC 5/04/1994 Domain 24/10/2010

200m U18 ( Wind Rec )

22.24 -1.50 Max Waldron SB 22/04/1994 Sydney 11/03/2010
22.58 0.00 Charlie Leek HAC 10/05/1993 Domain 6/11/2010
22.89 1.60 Joe Lowe NLAC 28/06/1993 Domain 24/10/2010
22.90 1.60 Brent O'Leary OVA 25/11/1994 Domain 24/10/2010
23.28 -0.90 Darcy Lahey NLAC 9/11/1994 St Leonards 16/10/2010
23.77 1.60 Brad Tolson NWAC 5/04/1994 Domain 24/10/2010
23.80 -0.50 Joby Renyolds WS 17/08/1994 St Leonards 19/01/2010
200m U16 ( Wind Rec)
23.70 -1.30 Jesse Usoalii SB 1/03/1996 Domain 27/11/2010
23.86 0.40 Jordan Bennett WS 2/07/1996 Domain 24/10/2010
24.40 0.10 Adam Smith ws 22/06/1995 StLeonards  28/11/2010
24.15 -0.1 Jacob Despard OVA 20/11/1996 Domain 13/11/2010
24.87 0.10 Nicholas Bennett WS 2/07/1996 Domain 27/03/2010

200m ( Wind excessive)

22.44 2.40 Jarred Gilroy SB 9/04/1992 St Leonards 20/03/2010
22.90 2.40 Rowan Mason SB 13/09/1990 St Leonards 20/03/2010
23.32 2.40 Mark Nichols OVA 24/12/1977 St Leonards 20/03/2010
23.69 3.70 Patrick Lee NLAC 17/11/1991 St Leonards 7/12/2010

200m ( No Wind Rec)

23.33 NWI Nathan Douglas ES 10/08/1994 Domain 4/12/2010
23.58 NWI Robert Blair NLAC 1/09/1992 St Leonards 2/03/2010
24.29 NWI Vandy Kanneh SB 5/08/1997 Brisbane 25/04/2010
300m Open
36.93 Nathan Morey OVA 27/07/1990 St Leonards 6/01/2010
37.27 Chris McConnell ES 24/11/1991 St Leonards 6/01/2010
37.73 Rob Mason ES 12/02/1989 St Leonards 6/01/2010
37.79 Dominic Anastasio OVA 24/02/1991 St Leonards 6/01/2010
37.87 Brent O'Leary OVA 25/11/1994 St Leonards 6/01/2010
400m Open
48.93 Tom Beard OVA 27/08/1989 Domain 27/03/2010
49.34 Darcy Lahey NLAC 9/11/1994 Domain 27/03/2010
49.65 Stephen Rae ES 13/05/1979 Domain 27/03/2010
49.70 Max Waldron SB 22/04/1994 Sydney 11/03/2010
50.24 Chris Bray OVA 8/09/1993 Domain 27/03/2010
50.70 Sam Keenan SB 27/12/1989 Domain 16/10/2010
50.90 Dan Lemoto ES 27/05/1976 Penguin 6/02/2010
51.09 Jarred Gilroy SB 9/04/1992 Melbourne 6/12/2010
51.20 Rowan Mason SB 13/09/1990 Domain 27/03/2010
51.30 George Miller OVA 8/03/1987 Domain 27/03/2010
51.56 Jordan Tyler Ws 15/03/1994 St Leonards 28/11/2010
51.70 James Hanson NLAC 27/11/1993 St Leonards 1/11/2010
51.98 Callum James NLAC 8/02/1990 Penguin 30/01/2010
52.01 Robert Mason ES 12/02/1989 Domain 27/03/2010
52.02 Nathan Douglas ES 10/08/1994 Domain 20/11/2010
52.06 Thomas Parry NS 12/07/1994 Domain 6/11/2010
52.13 Dominic Anastasio OVA 24/02/1991 Domain 6/03/2010
52.30 Patrick Lee NLAC 17/11/1991 Domain 27/03/2010
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52.33
52.42
52.44
52.50
52.53
52.62
52.91
53.03
53.09
53.26
53.40
53.54
53.63
53.80
53.90
54.03
54.16
54.23
54.43
54.45

400m U18
49.34
49.70
50.24
51.56
51.70
52.02
52.06
52.42
52.53
53.09
53.40
53.54
53.63
54.23
54.43
54.45

400m U16
54.03
54.53
55.17
55.36
56.18

800m Open
1.47.48
1.50.81
1.51.93
1.52.13
1.53.01
1.53.11
1.54.82
1.55.61
1.55.83
1.57.38
1.57.82
1.58.11
1.58.80
1.59.69
1.59.95
1.59.82
2.00.77
2.00.90
2.01.14
2.01.64
2.02.00
2.02.30
2.02.77
2.02.51
2.03.44
2.04.40

800m U18
1.53.01
1.53.51
1.57.82
1.58.11
2.00.77
2.02.30
2.05.69
2.06.08
2.07.81

Alec Eiszele
Mitchell Daniels
Cameron Cranfield
Chris McConnell
Jayden Hay
Mark Nichols
Mathew Brooks
Sam Leitch
Joby Renyolds
Dan Wood
Alec Thomas
Brad Tolson
Andrew Robinson
Tyler Heron
Mark Brownrigg
Jordan Bennett
Sam Morey
Ben Catterall
Josh Zeitzen
Brent O'Leary

Darcy Lahey
Max Waldron
Chris Bray
Jordan Tyler
James Hanson
Nathan Douglas
Thomas Parry
Mitchell Daniels
Jayden Hey
Joby Renyolds
Alec Thomas
Brad Tolson
Andrew Robinson
Ben Catterall
Josh Zeitzen
Brent O'Leary

Jordan Bennett
Jacob Despard
Sam Alderson
Dylan Meldrum

Nicholas Bennett

Ryan Foster
Tom Beard
Grant Page
Nathan Morey
Chris Bray
Stephen Rae
Josh Harris
James Hanson
Dominic Anastasio
Sam Fergusson
Alec Thomas
Jordan Tyler
Sam Keenan
Patrick Lee
Peter Kleywegt
George Miller
Simon Hamilton
Noah Nischler
Jordan Harries
Sam Morey
Jacob Birtwhistle
Clive Reckie
Richard Welsh
Ben Covington
Phillip McConnon
David Sutton

Chris Bray
James Hanson
Alec Thomas
Jordan Tyler
Simon Hamilton
Clive Reckie
Matt Sinclair
Ross Welling
Thomas Parry

TAL
NS
SB
ES

OVA

OVA
ES

HAC
'S

NWAC
NWAC
NLAC
S
NWAC
S
OVA
'S
NS
OVA

NLAC
SB
OVA
'S
NLAC
ES
NS
NS
OVA
WS
NWAC
NWAC
NLAC
WS
NS
OVA

WS
OVA

NWAC
WS
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9/03/1987
19/03/1994
16/01/1991
24/11/1991
5/11/1993
24/12/11977
6/06/1983
11/01/1981
17/08/1994
27/02/1991
9/02/1993
5/04/1994
9/12/1992
11/07/1992
5/12/1972
2/07/1996
10/09/1987
17/10/1993
19/08/1993
25/11/1994

9/11/1994
22/04/1994
8/09/1993
15/03/1994
27/11/1993
10/08/1994
12/07/1994
19/03/1994
5/11/1993
17/08/1994
9/02/1993
5/04/1994
9/12/1992
17/10/1993
19/08/1993
25/11/1994

2/07/1996
20/11/1996
26/02/1997
19/02/1995

2/07/1996

26/08/1988
27/08/1989
24/01/1982
27/07/1990
8/09/1993
13/05/1979
7/03/1990
27/11/1993
24/02/1991
29/11/1986
9/02/1993
15/03/1994
27/12/1989
17/11/1991
6/27/1089
8/03/1987
13/02/1993
1/01/1991
8/08/1983
10/09/1987
4/01/1995
19/03/1993
16/12/1981
11/02/1995
2/02/1992
21/12/2010

8/09/1993
27/11/1993

9/02/1993
15/03/1994
13/02/1993
19/03/1993
20/11/1994

3/08/1994
12/07/1994

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Sydney
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Sydney
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Sydney
Penguin
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

Melbourne
Melbourne
Domain
Penguin
Sydney

University Park
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Sydney
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Melbourne
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Melbourne
Domain

18/12/2010
16/10/2010
20/03/2010
13/02/2010
20/11/2010
6/11/2010
27/03/2010
4/12/2010
11/03/2010
18/12/2010
27/11/2010
30/01/2010
1/11/2010
23/02/2010
6/02/2010
4/12/2010
6/03/2010
27/03/2010
27/03/2010
6/02/2010

27/03/2010
11/03/2010
27/03/2010
28/11/2010
1/11/2010
20/11/2010
6/11/2010
16/10/2010
20/11/2010
11/03/2010
27/11/2010
30/01/2010
1/11/2010
27/03/2010
27/03/2010
6/02/2010

4/12/2010
4/12/2010
24/10/2010
27/11/2010
11/03/2010

31/01/2010 Indoors
20/03/2010
30/01/2010
12/02/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
23/01/2010
11/03/2010
23/01/2010
28/02/2010
20/11/2010
20/03/2010
30/10/2010
23/01/2010
13/03/2010
11/12/2010
20/03/2010
28/02/2010
11/12/2010
23/01/2010
10/10/2010
11/12/2010
30/01/2010
11/12/2010
27/11/2010
30/10/2010

20/03/2010
5/12/2010
20/11/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
11/12/2010
20/11/2010
6/12/2010
27/11/2010
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800m U16
2.02.00
2.02.51
2.04.57
2.04.68
2.10.70
2.11.45
2.12.02
2.12.53
2.13.21
2.13.32
2.14.16

1000m Open
2.19.60

1500m Open
3.41.26
3.44.88
3.56.55
3.57.67
3.59.21
3.59.25
3.59.66
4.00.63
4.02.23
4.03.47
4.06.42
4.07.45
4.08.44
4.09.26
4.09.60
4.10.05
4.10.82
4.12.24
4.12.25
4.14.07
4.14.30
4.15.08
4.15.12
4.17.75
4.15.98
4.16.70
4.17.29
4.18.26

1500m U18
3.56.55
4.09.60
4.14.07
4.14.30
4.15.12
4.15.98
4.19.87

1500m U16
3.59.66
4.12.25
4.17.29
4.17.75
4.22.04

3000m Open
8.25.71
8.38.56
8.42.67
8.44.40
8.44.51
8.52.26
8.54.57
8.56.27
8.57.06
9.06.46
9.11.60
9.17.58
9.21.03
9.22.72
9.24.28
9.24.62
9.25.42

3000m U18
9.30.00
9.31.06

Jacob Birtwhistle
Ben Covington
Binivam Hagos
Dylan Meldrum
Brodie Stokell

Nathan Claridge
Jordan Bennett

Ben Goyen

Hugh Nicklason

Sam Radford
Kale Adams

Ryan Foster

Ryan Foster
Grant Page
James Hanson
Nathan Morey
Sam Fergusson
Tom Beard
Jacob Birtwhistle
Patrick Smith
Richard Welsh
Dominic Anastasio
Jordan Harries
Dejen Gebresilasie
Peter Kleywegt
Phillip McConnon
AlecThomas
Noah Nischler
Johathan Windsor
Josh Harris
Dylan Meldrum
Jordan Tyler
Matt Sinclair
Oscar Phillips
Clive Reckie
Ben Covington
Simon Hamilton
Sam Morey
Binivam Hagos
Douglas Hamerlok

James Hanson
Alec Thomas
Jordan Tyler
Matt Sinclair
Clive Reckie

Simon Hamilton
Clive Reckie

Jacob Birtwhistle
Dylan Meldrum
Binivam Hagos
Ben Covington

Kale Adams

Patrick Smith
Sam Fergusson
Dejen Gebresilasie
Jacob Birtwhistle
Josh Harris
Douglas Hamerlok
Jordan Harries
Tom Beard
Nathan Morey
Johathan Windsor
Kale Adams
Josh Stokell
Dylan Meldrum
Dominic Anastasio
Sam Morey
Damon Court
Phillip McConnon

Ewan McPherson
Matt Sinclair

NLAC
SB
ES

NWAC
NH
NH
WS

OVA
ES
NWAC
NWAC

SB

NLAC
NWAC

NS
ES
NLAC
ES

NLAC
NWAC
ES
SB
NWAC

NLAC
NWAC
ES
NLAC
TAM
NWAC
NS
OVA
OVA
NWAC
NWAC
NH
NWAC
OVA
OVA
NS
NS

NS
NS
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4/01/1995
11/02/1995
29/12/1997
19/02/1995

5/05/1993
24/03/1997

2/07/1996
20/08/1995

2/08/1996
26/07/1996
28/03/1996

26/08/1988

26/08/1988
24/01/1982
27/11/1993
27/07/1990
29/11/1986
27/08/1989
4/01/1995
15/03/1991
16/12/1981
24/02/1991
8/08/1983
12/10/1992
6/27/1089
2/02/1992
9/02/1993
1/01/1991
23/12/1986
7/03/1990
19/02/1995
15/03/1994
20/11/1994
1/03/1991
19/03/1993
11/02/1995
13/02/1993
10/09/1987
29/12/1997
1/07/1991

27/11/1993
9/02/1993
15/03/1994
20/11/1994
19/03/1993
13/02/1993
19/03/1993

4/01/1995
19/02/1995
29/12/1997
11/02/1995
28/03/1996

15/03/1991
29/11/1986
12/10/1992
4/01/1995
7/03/1990
1/07/1991
8/08/1983
27/08/1989
27/07/1990
23/12/1986
28/03/1996
19/05/1992
19/02/1995
24/02/1991
10/09/1987
23/01/1975
2/02/1992

14/08/1993
20/11/1994

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin

St Leonards

Melbourne
St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain
Penguin
Domain

USA

10/10/2010
11/12/2010
30/01/2010
20/11/2010
6/10/2010
4/12/2010
14/12/2010
5/12/2010
4/10/2010
15/12/2010
27/03/2010

1/16.2010 Indoors

Gainesville USA  2/04/2010

Melbourne
Melbourme
Melbourme
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Melbourme
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
Melbourme
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin

Melbourme
Melbourme
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Melbourme
Domain
Domain
Penguin

Melbourne
Penguin
Melbourne
Melbourne
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
Melbourne
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Domain

Domain
Domain

9/12/2010
4/12/2010
16/01/2010
27/03/2010
20/03/2010
20/11/2010
10/10/2010
20/11/2010
27/03/2010
4/12/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
27/03/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
6/02/2010
30/01/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
20/11/2010
20/03/2010
4/12/2010
19/12/2010
12/01/2010
27/03/2010
20/11/2010
30/01/2010

4/12/2010
4/12/2010
27/03/2010
20/11/2010
4/12/2010
12/01/2010
27/03/2010

20/11/2010
4/12/2010
20/11/2010
19/12/2010
13/11/2010

9/12/2010
20/11/2010
9/12/2010
5/12/2010
12/01/2010
21/02/2010
27/11/2010
30/10/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
5/12/2010
21/02/2010
24/10/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
28/02/2010

28/02/2010
11/12/2010
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3000m U16
8.44.40
9.11.60
9.21.03
9.33.84

5000m Open

14.50.18
15.21.53
15.33.98
15.45.63
16.01.17
16.04.78
16.24.69

10000m Open

33.30.83
33.31.28
34.21.05

90m Hurdles (76.2)cm) U14

14.31
14.45
15.33

100m Hurdles (84cm) U16

14.71
16.77
17.06
18.16
18.52

110m Hurdles (91.4cm) U18

15.55
15.73
16.69
16.82
17.85
18.63

110m Hurdles (99.1cm) U20

15.63
16.38
17.25

110m Hurdles (106.7cm) Open

15.82
17.42
17.47

200m Hurdles (76.2cm) Open

25.16
26.80
28.04
28.16

200m Hurdles (76.2cm) U18

28.16
30.27

200m Hurdles (76.2cm) U16

28.66
29.30
29.33
30.55
31.01

400m Hurdles (91.4cm) Open

50.69
57.79
60.86

400m Hurdles (91.4cm) U20

57.79
60.86

400m Hurdles (84cm) U18

58.26
59.89
59.98
60.13
63.24
64.14
64.46

NwiI
3.50
-0.1

2.50
0.50
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

-2.20
NwiI
1.20
NwiI
1.20
NwiI

NwiI
-1.40
3.50

NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

NwiI
NwiI

-0.20
NwiI
-0.80
NWI
1.80

Jacob Birtwhistle
Kale Adams
Dylan Meldrum
Binivam Hagos

Josh Harris
Dejen Gebresilasie
Jordan Harries
Patrick Smith
Jacob Malakoff
Johathan Windsor
Damon Court

Jordan Harries
Richard Welsh
Chris Sullivan

Tim Coad
Curtis Murfett
Cody Leary

James Black
Jake Dodge
Jayden Brown
Luke Stevens
Mitchell Walker

Brent O'Leary
Ben Catterall

Patrick Lanau Atkinson

Brandon Clark

Nicolas Lanau Atkinson

Shannon Weedon

Tyler Heron
Chris McConnell
Ben Catterall

Tim Mosey
Chris McConnell
Geoff Gibbons

Stephen Rae
Tyler Heron
Chris McConnell

Ben Catterall

Ben Catterall
Jonty Roberts

James Black
Lachan Weller
James Black
Jacob Despard
Nicholas Bennett

Tristan Thomas

Tyler Heron
Chris McConnell

Tyler Heron
Chris McConnell

Ben Catterall

Brent O'Leary
Josh Zeitzen

Parick Lanau Atkinson

Jonty Roberts
Nic Lanau Atkinson
Shannon Weedon

ES
S
WS

WS
OVA
WS
ES
OVA

OVA
WS
S
SB
WS

WS
ES
S

SB
ES
SB

ES
WS
ES
WS

WS
NS

WS
NWAC
WS
OVA
WS

SB
WS
ES

WS
ES
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4/01/1995
28/03/1996
19/02/1995
29/12/1997

7/03/1990

12/10/1992

8/08/1983

15/03/1991
26/04/1992
23/12/1986
23/01/1975

8/08/1983
16/12/1981
19/11/1982

11/11/1996
22/10/1997
9/03/1997

30/06/1995
30/11/1995
20/12/1996
3/01/1995
22/08/1996

25/11/1994
17/10/1993
12/07/1994
17/05/1993
12/07/1994
13/02/1994

11/07/1992
24/11/1991
17/10/1993

7/03/1983
24/11/1991
14/07/1976

13/05/1979
11/07/1992
24/11/1991
17/10/1993

17/10/1993
3/03/1994

30/06/1995
23/02/1996
30/06/1995
20/11/1996
2/07/1996

23/05/1986
11/07/1992
24/11/1991

11/07/1992
24/11/1991

17/10/1993
25/11/1994
19/08/1993
12/07/1994
3/03/1994
12/07/1994
13/02/1994

Melbourne
Melbourne
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin

Penguin
Domain

Melbourne
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Perth
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
Sydney

Domain
Domain
Sydney
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

5/12/2010

5/12/2010
24/10/2010
27/11/2010

12/02/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
2/10/2010
20/03/2010
13/01/2010
20/03/2010

23/10/2010
23/10/2010
23/10/2010

16/10/2010
7/12/2010
4/12/2010

4/12/2010

4/12/2010
27/03/2010

6/03/2010
27/03/2010

23/10/2010
1/11/2010
2/03/2010

18/12/2010
2/03/2010
5/01/2010

1/11/2010
6/11/2010
7/12/2010

19/12/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010

21/02/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010

21/02/2010
28/02/2010

5/12/2010
21/02/2010
28/11/2010
13/11/2010
20/03/2010

17/04/2010
11/03/2010
11/03/2010

11/03/2010
11/03/2010

24/10/2010
30/01/2010
11/03/2010
27/03/2010
13/03/2010
16/02/2010
23/02/2010
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2000m Steeple (91.4cm) U18

6.55.54
6.59.23

2000m Steeple (76.2cm) U16

6.05.29
6.27.54
6.59.19
7.15.06

3000m Steeple (91.4cm) Open

9.27.34
10.03.96
10.04.63
10.27.63

1500m Walk Open
6.21.66
7.47.27
7.50.45
7.51.00

1500m Walk U14
7.51.00
9.20.61
3000m Walk Open
16.12.21
16.36.05
3000m Walk U16
16.19.33
16.36.05
3000m Walk U14
5000m Walk U18
10000m Walk U20

10km Walk (road)

20000m Walk Open

1.36.40

High Jump Open
1.99
1.96
1.92
1.88
1.81
1.75
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65

High Jump U18
1.81
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65

High Jump U16
1.75
1.65
1.60

Pole Vault Open
3.90
3.50
3.00

Ross Welling
Ewan McPherson

Jacob Birtwhistle
Kale Adams
Brodie Stokell
Ben Covington

Josh Harris
Jacob Malakoff
Oscar Phillips
Ben Covington

Daniel Coleman
Mitchell Walker
Laurie Marsh
Louis Rose

Louis Rose
Callum Walker

Louis Rose
Mitchell Walker

Louis Rose
Mitchell Walker

Daniel Coleman

Joel Mason
Andrew Dieker
Simon Bennett
Joshua Mason
Brent O'Leary

Tim Coad
Robert Hennessy

Tyler Heron
Chris McConnell
James Cameron

Joshua Fist

Joby Renyolds
Brandon Clark
Hamish Peacock
Dan Wood
Jordan Tyler
Jonty Roberts
Mitchell Walker

Reuben McCormack

Louis Coad
Tim Mosey

Brent O'Leary
James Cameron
Joshua Fist
Brandon Clark
Joby Renyolds
Jordan Tyler
Jonty Roberts
Louis Coad

Tim Coad
Mitchell Walker
Dylan Ross

Josh Shepherd
Geoff Gibbons
Chris McConnell

ES

NLAC
NWAC
NH
SB

TAM

NH
SB

OVA
OVA
TMA
OVA

OVA
S

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA

ES
NWAC
NS
NS
OVA
ES
ES
WS
ES
NLAC
NWAC
S
SB

NS
WS
NS
OVA
NWAC

SB

NLAC
SB
ES
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3/08/1994
14/08/1993

4/01/1995
28/03/1996

5/04/1995
11/02/1995

7/03/1990
26/04/1992
1/03/1991
11/02/1995

2/02/1989
22/08/1996
26/09/1946
11/03/1997

11/03/1997
15/05/1998

11/03/1997
22/08/1996

11/03/1997
22/08/1996

2/02/1989

14/02/1992
11/08/1982
24/04/1991
11/08/1992
25/11/1994
11/11/1996
15/06/1994
11/07/1992
24/11/1991
24/05/1994
13/05/1993
17/08/1994
17/05/1993
15/10/1990
27/02/1991
15/03/1994
3/03/1994
22/08/1996
20/09/1993
5/02/1994
7/03/1983

25/11/1994
24/05/1994
13/05/1993
17/05/1993
17/08/1994
15/03/1994
3/03/1994
5/02/1994

11/11/1996
22/08/1996
8/21//1995

16/08/1978
14/07/1976
24/11/1991

Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Melbourne
St Leonards
Sydney

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Sydney

Sydney
St Leonards

Melbourne
Domain

Domain
Domain

Melbourne

Sydney
Penguin
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain

Domain
Domain
Melbourne

Domain
Domain
Domain

6/03/2010
6/03/2010

14/12/2010
12/04/2010
20/03/2010
11/03/2010

5/01/2010
27/03/2010
23/02/2010
27/03/2010

27/11/2010
28/02/2010
16/10/2010
11/03/2010

11/03/2010
23/02/2010

4/12/2010
27/11/2010

27/11/2010
27/11/2010

12/12/2010

11/03/2010
21/02/2010
19/12/2010
13/2/2010
16/10/2010
16/10/2010
6/11/2010
19/12/2010
23/01/2010
5/01/2010
20/11/2010
16/02/2010
19/12/2010
9/10/2010
4/12/2010
5/01/2010
21/02/2010
4/10/2010
20/11/2010
20/11/2010
4/12/2010

16/10/2010
5/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/12/2010
16/02/2010
5/01/2010
21/02/2010
20/11/2010

16/10/2010
4/10/2010
5/12/2010

27/03/2010
11/12/2010
30/10/2010
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Pole Vault U18
Pole Vault U16

Long Jump Open
6.55
6.45
6.42
6.30
6.30
6.28
6.26
6.17
6.13
6.12
6.03
5.66
6.02
5.98
5.97
5.96
5.95
5.95
5.84
5.78
5.66
5.65
5.58
5.57
5.57
5.57

Long Jump U18
6.42
6.30
6.30
5.98
5.84
5.66
5.66
5.65
5.58
5.57

Long Jump U16
5.57
5.44
5.43

Triple Jump Open
13.44
13.21
13.20
13.15
13.05
12.96
12.77
12.69
12.64
12.52
12.34
12.17
11.88
11.77

Triple Jump U18
13.20
13.15
11.88
11.77
11.49

Triple Jump U16
11.63
11.59
11.40
11.40
11.39
11.15
11.06
11.06
11.06
11.05
10.96

-0.40
0.00
0.00
2.30
0.90
1.60
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
-0.50
NwiI
2.20
0.50
NwiI
-2.00
0.90
-0.60
0.20
1.60
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

0.00
2.30
0.90
0.50
0.20
NwiI
NwI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

NwiI
-1.40
1.50

0.90
2.20
0.60
1.00
1.00
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI
-0.50
1.00

NwiI
NwI

0.60
1.00
NwiI
NwiI
NwiI

0.3
NwiI
0.00
0.90
NwiI
0.00
-0.4

-2.40

-0.7

0.4
NwiI

Julian Rushworth
Luke Vaesson
Brandon Clark

Jayden Hey
Ben Catterall
Tyler Bailey
Ben Catterall
Andrew Dieker
Sam Henley

Hamish Peacock

Joshua Mason
Ryan Haag
Sam Keenan

Abdulaye Sow
Sam Henley

Chris McConnell
Geoff Gibbons

Tyler Heron
Alastair Stevenson
Tim Mosey
Darcy Lahey
Joshua Fist
Robert Hennessy
Joby Renyolds
Jordan Bennett
Tony Wang

Brandon Clark
Jayden Hey
Ben Catterall

Abdulaye Sow

Alastair Stevenson
Darcy Lahey
Ryan Haag
Joshua Fist
Robert Hennessy
Joby Renyolds

Jordan Bennett
Wes Oliver
Tim Coad

Julian Rushworth
Hamish Peacock
Brandon Clark
Ryan Haag
Julian Rushworth
Sam Henley
Tyler Bailey
Tony Wang
Andrew Dieker
Ryan Haag
Jeff Beven
Chris McConnell
Joshua Fist
Bryden Goninon

Brandon Clark
Ryan Haag
Joshua Fist

Bryden Goninon

Joby Renyolds

Lachan Weller
Patrick Hennessy
Jake Dodge
Wes Oliver
Tye Pennington
Tim Coad
Johannes Peters
Tim Coad
Nathan Claridge
Jake Dodge
Dylan Ross

SB
OVA
S
ES
WS
NLAC
OVA
NWAC

S

S
OVA
ES

ES
ES

OVA
ES
NLAC

SB
NWAC
OVA
NS

NWAC
NS

SB
OVA
NWAC

S
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7/04/1992
9/03/1987
17/05/1993
5/11/1993
17/10/1993
17/10/1992
17/10/1993
11/08/1982
30/12/1992
15/10/1990
11/08/1992
6/01/1993
27/12/1989
12/09/1993
30/12/1992
24/11/1991
14/07/1976
11/07/1992
11/06/1994
7/03/1983
9/11/1994
13/05/1993
15/06/1994
17/08/1994
2/07/1996
1/06/1984

17/05/1993
5/11/1993

17/10/1993
12/09/1993
11/06/1994
9/11/1994

6/01/1993

13/05/1993
15/06/1994
17/08/1994

2/07/1996
15/02/1997
11/11/1996

7/04/1992
15/10/1990
17/05/1993
6/01/1993
7/04/1992
30/12/1992
17/10/1992
1/06/1984
11/08/1982
6/01/1993
7/03/1991
24/11/1991
13/05/1993
23/02/1994

17/05/1993
6/01/1993
13/05/1993
23/02/1994
17/08/1994

23/02/1996
20/10/1995
30/11/1995
15/02/1997
9/09/1995
11/11/1996
9/01/1997
11/11/1996
24/03/1997
30/11/1995
21/08/1995

Domain
St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain
Melbourne
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Melbourne
Domain
Melbourne
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain

Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Penguin

Sydney
Domain
Melbourne
Melbourne
St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain
Domain
Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards

27/03/2010
20/03/2010
4/12/2010
23/10/2010
4/12/2010
20/03/2010
6/10/2010
13/03/2010
27/03/2010
18/12/2010
27/03/2010
9/10/2010
20/03/2010
20/03/2010
7/12/2010
23/01/2010
27/11/2010
19/12/2010
14/12/2010
19/12/2010
30/01/2010
23/01/2010
6/11/2010
7/02/2010
10/10/2010
30/10/2010

4/12/2010
23/10/2010
4/12/2010
20/03/2010
14/12/2010
30/01/2010
9/10/2010
23/01/2010
6/11/2010
7/02/2010

10/10/2010
4/12/2010
27/11/2010

4/10/2010
16/10/2010
16/10/2010

4/10/2010
27/03/2010
31/01/2010
21/02/2010
30/10/2010

6/03/2010
16/10/2010

1/06/2010
27/03/2010
23/01/2010
30/10/2010

16/10/2010
4/10/2010
23/1/2010

30/10/2010

21/02/2010

11/03/2010
6/11/2010
4/12/2010
5/12/2010
1/11/2010
4/12/2010
4/10/2010

23/10/2010
5/12/2010

20/11/2010

12/01/2010
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Shot Put (7.26kg) q 14.5m
16.30
15.46
13.54
12.71
12.56
12.08
10.83
10.39

U20 Shot Put (6kg) q 12.0m
15.27
14.31
10.53
10.50
10.49
10.41
9.29
9.14

U18 Shot Put (5kg) q 14.4m
10.58
11.53
10.26

U16 Shot Put (4kg) q 14.4m
13.45
12.31
12.29
11.01
10.99
10.93
10.89

U14 Shot Put (3kg) q 13.4m
14.31
13.74
11.59
11.35
10.65
10.44
9.98
9.54

Discus Throw (2kg) q 47.0m
57.58
50.35
39.50
37.08
33.65
33.26
33.74
33.03

U20 Discus Throw (1.75kg) q 37.0m
45.48
38.23
37.68
34.94
29.09
27.59
27.34

U18 Discus Throw (1.5kg) q 46.0m
34.30
33.17

U16 Discus Throw (1.0kg) q 47.0m
45.62
42.08
41.71
37.63
36.46
34.15
34.03

U14 Discus Throw (1.0kg) g 37.0m
42.08
41.71

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) q 51.0m
61.30
55.71
52.65
50.30

Todd Hodgetts
Hamish Peacock
Huw Peacock
Chris Edwards
Tim Mosey
Chris McConnell
Geoff Gibbons
Stuart Morse

Huw Peacock
Chris McConnell
Ben Robertson
Joshua Mason
Kyle Bean
Simon Bennett
Tyler Heron
Cameron Cranfield

Luke Mason
Kyle Bean
Patrick Hennessy

Jye Terry
Samuel Alderson
Brodie Steer
Matthew Robertson
Jake Dodge
Nathan Zanetto
Thomas Gravina

Samuel Alderson
Cody Leary
Johannes Peters
Matthew Hosie
Taylor Walker
Aaron Brown
Wesley Oliver
Nathan Claridge

Graham Hicks
Hamish Peacock
Huw Peacock
Chris Edwards
Tyler Bailey
Tim Mosey
Chris McConnell
Geoff Gibbons

Huw Peacock
Chris McConnell
Tyler Bailey
Joshua Mason
Tyler Heron
Ben Robertson
Dan Wood

Brodie Steer
Brandon Clark

Brodie Steer
Samuel Alderson
Cody Leary
Thomas Gravina
Jacob Despard
Matthew Hosie
Nathan Zanetto

Samuel Alderson
Cody Leary

Ricard Meiring
Huw Peacock
Chris Edwards
Todd Hodgetts

OVA
NH
NH
NH

OVA
NH
ES

NH
WS

ES
ES
ES
NH
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u19

u20

u19
u20
u19
u19
u17
u20
u19
u20

u18
u17
u16

u16
u14
u16
u16
u16
u15
u15

u14
u14
u14
u13
u14
u14
u14
u14

u19

u19

u20

u19
u20
u19
u19
u19
u19
u20

u16
u18

u16
u14
u14
u15
u15
u13
u15

u14
u14

u19

23/03/1988
15/10/1990
12/05/1992
12/05/1989
7/03/1983
24/11/1991
14/07/1976
19/05/1989

12/05/1992
24/11/1991
10/05/1992
11/08/1992
9/12/1994
24/04/1991
7/11/1992
16/01/1991

13/11/1993
9/12/1994
20/10/1995

5/05/1995
26/02/1997
24/02/1995

4/07/1995
30/11/1995
13/01/1996
16/01/1996

26/02/1997
9/03/1997
9/01/1997
15/01/1998
29/12/1997
30/04/1997
15/02/1997
24/03/1997

14/12/1978
15/10/1990
12/05/1992
12/05/1989
17/10/1992
7/03/1983
24/11/1991
14/07/1976

12/05/1992
24/11/1991
17/10/1992
11/08/1992
11/07/1992
10/05/1992
27/02/1991

24/02/1995
17/05/1993

24/02/1995
26/02/1997
9/03/1997
16/01/1996
20/11/1996
15/01/1998
13/01/1996

26/02/1997
9/03/1997

12/09/1974
12/05/1992
12/05/1989
23/03/1988

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Melbourne
St Leonards
Domain
Bendigo
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Melbourne
Domain
Penguin
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

St Leonards
Melbourne

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Melbourne
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Brisbane
Domain
St Leonards

23/01/2010
11/07/2010
30/10/2010
6/03/2010
30/05/2010
18/12/2010
30/10/2010
18/12/2010

4/12/2010
27/11/2010
23/02/2010
18/12/2010
20/03/2010

4/12/2010

1/11/2010

6/02/2010

4/12/2010
28/03/2010
4/12/2010

27/11/2010
27/03/2010
31/01/2010
14/12/2010
3/10/2010
14/12/2010
20/11/2010

4/12/2010
14/12/2010
6/11/2010
30/11/2010
4/12/2010
23/10/2010
23/10/2010
21/03/2010

11/04/2010
13/06/2010
21/02/2010
18/12/2010
20/03/2010
12/09/2010
26/09/2010
20/11/2010

20/11/2010
3/01/2010
28/02/2010
14/02/2010
19/12/2010
2/03/2010
20/11/2010

20/03/2010
5/12/2010

31/01/2010
23/10/2010
1/11/2010
18/12/2010
5/12/2010
30/10/2010
14/12/2010

23/10/2010
1/11/2010

6/01/2010
6/02/2010
30/10/2010
23/01/2010
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46.85
44.65
43.47

U20 Hammer Throw (6kg) q 36.0m
65.62
36.30
33.24
25.75

U18 Hammer Throw (5kg) q 40.0m
47.12
32.99

U16 Hammer Throw (4kg) q 32.0m
42.50
39.95
31.54

Javelin Throw (800g) q 64.0m
73.66
52.87
52.78
50.39
48.06
47.45
46.00
45.78
44.82

U20 Javelin Throw (800g) g 50.0m
52.78
48.06
47.45
44.82
44.77
38.72

U18 Javelin Throw (700g) g 54.0m
56.22
45.47
43.74
43.38
43.08
41.75
40.45
40.45
39.56
39.35
39.18
38.95
38.69

U16 Javelin Throw (700g) q 48.0m
43.08
41.75
40.45
39.35
38.95
36.30
35.25

U14 Javelin Throw (600g) g 38.0m
44.92
34.89
34.24
33.94
33.47
31.09
28.42

Decathlon
Open
5186.00
4775.00

U20
5596.00
4966.00
4906.00

u18
3857.00
3747.00

Hamish Peacock
James Guest
Stuart Morse

Huw Peacock
Luke Mason
Chris McConnell
Kyle Bean

Luke Mason
Kyle Bean

Brodie Steer
Jye Terry
Samuel Alderson

Hamish Peacock
Andrew Dieker
Huw Peacock
Geoff Gibbons
Chris McConnell
Joshua Mason
Chris Edwards
David Finch
Tyler Bailey

Huw Peacock
Chris McConnell
Joshua Mason
Tyler Bailey
Ben Robertson
Kyle Bean

Jayden Hey
Brandon Clark
Kyle Bean
Joe Lowe
Nathan Zanetto
Cody Leary

Nicholas Lanau-Atkinson

Ethan Woodworth
Josh Fist
Thomas Gravina
Owen Brothers
Mitchell Walker
Patrick Lanau-Atkinson

Nathan Zanetto
Cody Leary
Ethan Woodworth
Thomas Gravina
Mitchell Walker
Matthew Robertson
Dylan Ross

Cody Leary
Samuel Alderson
Nathan Claridge

Matthew Hosie
Mitchell Salter
Taylor Walker
Ned Absolom

Tim Mosey
Chris McConnell

Chris McConnell
Tyler Heron
Joshua Mason

Josh Zeitzen

Patrick Lanau Atkinson

ES

ES

ES
NS

NH

OVA
NS
NH

NLAC
NH

WS
S
S

NWAC
ES
ES

OVA

WS

WS
NH
NH
ES

OVA
ES
ES

SB
ES

ES

NS

NS
S
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u19
u18
u20
u17

u18
u17

u16
u16
u14

u19

u20
u19

u19

u19
u20
u19
u19
u19
u17

u18
u18
u17
u18
u15
u14
u17
u15
u18
u15
u18
u15
u17

u15
u14
u15
u15
u15
u16
u16

u14
u14
u14
u13
u14
u14
u13

15/10/1990
21/02/1989
19/05/1989

12/05/1992
13/11/1993

24/11/1991
9/12/1994

13/11/1993
9/12/1994

24/02/1995
5/05/1995
26/02/1997

15/10/1990
11/08/1982
12/05/1992
14/07/1976
24/11/1991
11/08/1992
12/05/1989
4/12/1984
17/10/1992

12/05/1992
24/11/1991
11/08/1992
17/10/1992
10/05/1992
9/12/1994

5/11/1993
17/05/1993

9/12/1994
28/06/1993
13/01/1996

9/03/1997
12/07/1994
23/08/1996
13/05/1993
16/01/1996
11/10/1993
22/08/1996
12/07/1994

13/01/1996
9/03/1997
23/08/1996
16/01/1996
22/08/1996
4/07/1995
21/08/1995

9/03/1997
26/02/1997
24/03/1997
15/01/1998
28/05/1997
29/12/1997
11/08/1998

7/03/1983
24/11/1991

24/11/1991
7/11/1992
11/08/1992

19/08/1993
12/07/1994

Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Melbourne
St Leonards

Melbourne
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
Melbourne
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Melbourne
St Leonards

St Leonards
St Leonards
Melbourne
Domain
Melbourne
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Townsville
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards

25/07/2010
31/01/2010
4/12/2010

27/11/2010
28/03/2010
30/01/2010
28/03/2010

27/06/2010
3/10/2010

1/11/2010
4/12/2010
7/12/2010

4/03/2010
21/03/2010
21/03/2010
12/09/2010
14/02/2010
19/12/2010

6/03/2010

3/10/2010
18/12/2010

21/03/2010
14/02/2010
19/12/2010
18/12/2010
27/03/2010
27/03/2010

20/11/2010
6/11/2010
10/10/2010
17/10/2010
3/10/2010
14/12/2010
21/02/2010
5/12/2010
13/11/2010
18/12/2010
24/10/2010
5/12/2010
16/02/2010

3/10/2010
14/12/2010
5/12/2010
18/12/2010
5/12/2010
14/12/2010
12/01/2010

28/11/2010
27/03/2010
24/10/2010
18/12/2010
20/11/2010
18/12/2010
16/10/2010

3/10/2010
19/12/2010

13/2/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010

13/2/2010
23/01/2010
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